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POWERS Page 1 of 1
SUN SEPT 24 RACE
09/24/2023
Race Results Race: 1 Printed:05:53 pm
50 Jr. Limited
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 950 COB 5024950 Drayden Warner Manton, MI 2 1
2 519 COB 2417853 Ryder Cartwright Twin Lake, MI 1 2

50 Sr.Limited
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 021 COB 5029661 Deegan Kime Three Rivers, MI 1 1
2 718 COB 4245718 Grayson Krueger Curtice, OH 2 2
3 140 COB 5022140 Logan Krueger Curtice, OH 3 3
4 6 COB 5101239 Emerson Zwinger Trufant, MI 6 4
5 688 COB 5007688 Camden Larson Buchanan, MI 5 5
6 56 COB 5029703 Ryker Chipperfield Lake Odessa, MI 4 6
7 344 COB 5018344 Daxton Medema Muskegon, MI 7 7
8 118 COB 5128192 Jaxon Anderson Twin Lake, MI 9 8
9 21 COB 2417854 Legend Duff Muskegon, MI 8 9
10 22 KTM 2427200 Rogan Luther Coopersville, MI 10 10

Race Results Race: 2 Printed:05:53 pm
85 Jr.
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 2 YAM 2367585 Travis Blain Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 11 KTM 2367592 Barrett Wethington Big Rapids, MI 2 2
3 994 KTM 3704994 Wade Vanderlind Sparta, MI 5 3
4 22 KTM 2320405 Skylar L. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 4 4
5 115 KTM 2248641 Hayden Phillips Jenison, MI 3 5
6 419 KAW 5040419 Laken Parker Middleville, MI 6 6
7 45 YAM 5014493 Justin Boyden Muskegon, MI 7 7
8 734 Unk 5015446 Zeke Bruett Charlotte, MI 8 9
9 3 KTM 2320447 Ryder C. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 10 8

10 527 HSK 2363604 Braylen Overkamp Twin Lake, MI 9 11
11 43 KAW 2435581 Dominic Challinor Muskegon, MI 13 10
12 828 GAS 5015658 Jaxson Bonzelaar Zeeland, MI 12 12
13 115/ KTM 2394704 Gage Wolf Whitehall, MI 11 13

85 Sr
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 17 POL 2255112 Joey Jared Lansing, MI 1 1
2 44 KTM 2248639 Ty Mccormick Montague, MI 2 DNF

Race Results Race: 3 Printed:05:53 pm
125 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 82 GAS 2311828 Ryder Newman Big Rapids, MI 1 1
2 4 YAM 3060713 Carter C. Crow Montague, MI 2 4
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3 20/ KTM 2484872 Eric Scheid Kent City, MI 7 2
4 411 KTM 5065584 Krue Semlow Spring Lake, MI 6 3
5 289 YAM 2123099 Caiden M. Alsbach Ferdon, MI 4 5
6 899 KTM 5066607 Rj Ruiz Lansing, MI 3 7
7 / YAM 5128294 Luke Bockheim Casnovia, MI 5 6

14 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 324 KTM 5010299 Jaden Brown Hudsonville, MI 1 1
2 651 YAM 5015660 Zach Alley Big Rapids, MI 2 3
3 863 KTM 827863 Josh Alley Big Rapids, MI 4 2
4 658 HSK 5045805 Trevor Ruys Grand Rapids, MI 3 4
5 100 HON 2083676 Maxx J. Powers Fremont, MI 5 5
6 7/ KAW 2482904 Andrew Scheid Kent City, MI 6 DNS

25 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 088 HON 230088 Max Smith Newaygo, MI 1 1
2 581 HSK 332581 Tyler A. Chandler Bay Port, MI 3 2
3 27 HSK 858227 Gunnar S. Carroll Traverse City, MI 2 3
4 955 YAM 248955 Michael Smith Ravenna, MI 4 4
5 1 YAM 648590 Jerry Stoken Kent City, MI 5 5
6 105 HON 766366 Dan Bryan Charlotte, MI 6 6
7 81 KAW 3405885 Jamie Steffes Jr White Cloud, MI 7 7

35 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 259 YAM 661259 Andrew Whitmore Cheboygan, MI 1 1
55 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 123 KTM 3031142 Bryan Sandberg Spring Lake, MI 1 1
2 223 YAM 578223 Brian Heightchew Charlotte, MI 2 2
3 216 HSK 222216 Todd M. Dravk Sand Lake, MI 3 3

Race Results Race: 4 Printed:05:53 pm
Women 12 & up
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 379 YAM 1059379 Lana Obrien Valparaiso, IN 1 1
2 839 KTM 5066608 Ryleigh Ruiz Lansing, MI 2 2
3 859 KTM 5066605 Sarra Ruiz Lansing, MI 3 3
4 505 KAW 5019277 Kennedy Young Spring Lake, MI 4 4
5 20 KAW 5148483 Calyn Green Chippewa Lake, MI 5 5

Vet Beginner
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 711 KTM 5065711 Matthew Harmon Brighton, MI 1 1
2 352 HON 3328352 Ryan Stanard Grand Rapids, MI 2 2
3 216 YAM 2427378 Brandon Kiok Comstock Park, MI 4 3
4 625 HON 5018854 Robert Wilkinson Bitely, MI 3 4
5 499 KAW 3839499 Robert Oleniczak Muskegon, MI 5 5
6 11 KTM 2393734 Cade Van Eyk Grand Haven, MI 6 6
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7 187 KAW 2439803 Dakota Cook Muskegon, MI 7 DNS
DNF 700 YAM 5098477 Gabriel Zwinger Trufant, MI DNF DNS

Non-Current
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 1 HON 2204919 Nikolas Michael Hart, MI 1 1
2 404 KAW 5117404 Jeffery Evans Elsie, MI 2 3
3 3 SUZ 5148987 Charles Wilkinson Big Rapids, MI 4 2
4 862 KTM 2484862 Aydon Sterk Saranac, MI 3 4

Open D Beginner
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 048 KAW 5125941 Carlos Cardosa Newaygo, MI 2 1
2 082 HON 680082 Paul Wheeler Lansing, MI 1 3
3 23 KAW 2484875 David Beebe Muskegon, MI 4 2
4 940 YAM 5073940 Richard Oleniczak Muskegon, MI 3 4
5 640 KTM 5141510 Jason Crockett Midland, MI 5 DNS

Race Results Race: 5 Printed:05:53 pm
65 7-9
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 176 GAS 2321809 Tate Claerhout Cass City, MI 2 1
2 124 KTM 5008995 Pratt Parker Ludington, MI 3 2
3 469 KTM 5072469 Braxton Evans Elsie, MI 1 6
4 47 KTM 5015628 Berchel Johnson Twin Lake, MI 4 4
5 409 YAM 5014493 Justin Boyden Muskegon, MI 6 3
6 318 KTM 3914318 Jace Vanderlind Sparta, mi 5 5
7 586 YAM 2367586 Zayne Ward White Cloud, MI 7 7
8 47/ YAM 2435584 Parker Prater Reed City, MI 9 8
9 718 KTM 4245718 Grayson Krueger Curtice, OH 8 9
10 1 KAW 2439136 Gatlyn Mesecar Lake Odessa, MI 11 11
11 4 YAM 2380659 Logan Miller Fremont, MI 10 13
12 309 GAS 5029703 Ryker Chipperfield Lake Odessa, MI 12 12
13 140 KTM 5022140 Logan Krueger Curtice, OH 15 10
14 442 KAW 2439135 Trace Mesecar Lake Odessa, MI 14 14
15 27 KTM 2426331 Reed Bowen Spring Lake, MI 13 16
16 708 KTM 5070074 Bryce Noel Alanson, MI 16 15

DNS 56 KAW 5092165 Sawyer Hileman Muskegon, MI DNS DNS
DNS 247 HSK 5018926 Eli Aldana Las Vegas, NV DNS DNS

65 10-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 527 HSK 2363604 Braylen Overkamp Twin Lake, MI 1 2
2 774 HSK 2416640 Jett Sluder Berrien Springs, MI 4 1
3 138 GAS 5120507 Brody Hendricks Middleville, MI 3 3
4 48 KAW 2311775 Dalton Miron Howard City, MI 2 4
5 115 KTM 2394704 Gage Wolf Whitehall, MI 5 6
6 22 KTM 2427199 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 7 5
7 199 KTM 2363638 Parker Goerbig Muskegon, MI 6 7
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Race Results Race: 6 Printed:05:53 pm
40 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 259 YAM 661259 Andrew Whitmore Cheboygan, MI 1 DNS
45 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 718 KAW 595043 Matthew J. Kosc Spring Lake, MI 1 1
2 157 YAM 530157 Jay Obrien Valparaiso, IN 2 2

50 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 123 KTM 3031142 Bryan Sandberg Spring Lake, MI 1 1
2 320 YAM 3914292 Richard Lockhart Leroy, MI 2 2

60 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 4 KTM 642802 Tim Roberson Midland, MI 1 1
2 223 YAM 578223 Brian Heightchew Charlotte, MI 2 2
3 190 YAM 635190 Jon D. Hansen Coleman, MI 3 3

30 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 x KTM 433115 Adam D. Johns Freeport, MI 1 1
2 914 KAW 2407042 Herman Evelhoch Hesperia, MI 2 2
3 618 YAM 5018807 Benjamin Green Big Rapids, MI 3 3
4 115 KAW 5054543 Dakota Lichner Muskegon, MI 4 4

40 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 920 YAM 5029702 Eric Johnson Grant, MI 1 1
2 333 HON 5044462 Nathan Brock Howell, MI 2 2
3 050 HON 5096050 Shane Sake Rockford, MI 4 3
4 28 KTM 2380656 Greg Sands Jr Ravenna, MI 3 DNS

Race Results Race: 7 Printed:05:53 pm
85 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 42 KAW 2427380 Teegan Mesecar Lake Odessa, MI 1 2
2 32 KAW 2484894 Scott Fessenden White Cloud, MI 4 1
3 594 YAM 3528594 Ezra S. Newman Big Rapids, MI 2 3
4 721 HON 5076259 Jason Mummey Kingsley, MI 3 5
5 89 GAS 2441954 Charlie Lucas Grand Rapids, MI 5 4
6 79 KTM 2472063 Bentley Bosch Muskegon, MI 6 6
7 10 YAM 5030825 Jace Bowen Spring Lake, MI 7 7
8 23 YAM 2350712 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 8 8

DNF 616 KAW 5091852 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI DNF DSQ
Girls 9-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 379 YAM 1059379 Lana Obrien Valparaiso, IN 1 1
2 184 KTM 4034184 Jaylyn Aprill Laingsburg, MI 2 2
3 18 HON 2484901 Zoey Smith Twin Lake, MI 3 3
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4 4 YAM 2272001 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 5 4
5 140 KAW 5052140 Sylvie Parker Middleville, MI 4 5
6 013 KAW 5130888 Allee Eppard Rothbury, MI 6 6
7 17 KAW 5048507 Zaidabelle Stuart Grant, MI 7 7

DNS 91 KAW 5061391 Charlee Larson Buchanan, MI DNS DNS
Race Results Race: 8 Printed:05:53 pm
50 4-8 Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 021 COB 5029661 Deegan Kime Three Rivers, MI 1 1
2 718 COB 4245718 Grayson Krueger Curtice, OH 2 2
3 140 COB 5022140 Logan Krueger Curtice, OH 4 3
4 688 COB 5007688 Camden Larson Buchanan, MI 3 4
5 6 COB 5101239 Emerson Zwinger Trufant, MI 5 5
6 56 COB 5092165 Sawyer Hileman Muskegon, MI 6 6
7 344 COB 5018344 Daxton Medema Muskegon, MI 7 7
8 118 COB 5128192 Jaxon Anderson Twin Lake, MI 9 8
9 950 COB 5024950 Drayden Warner Manton, MI 8 9

Race Results Race: 9 Printed:05:53 pm
250 A
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 22 YAM 332581 Tyler A. Chandler Bay Port, MI 2 1
2 17 YAM 2095052 Trever M. Wahr Fruitport, MI 1 DNF

250 B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 658 HSK 5045805 Trevor Ruys Grand Rapids, MI 1 2
2 100 HON 2083676 Maxx J. Powers Fremont, MI 2 3
3 197 KTM 5052102 Michael Hornus Benton Harbor, MI DNF 1

Race Results Race: 10 Printed:05:53 pm
250 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 324 KTM 5010299 Jaden Brown Hudsonville, MI 1 1
2 955 KTM 5041955 Mikel Wolgast Wheeler, MI 2 2
3 22 HON 5101224 Cole Votsch Fruitport, MI 3 3
4 124 GAS 2285487 Kyle Starr Howard City, MI 4 4
5 111 YAM 3258500 Ian Szalai Macomb, MI 5 5
6 110 HSK 5134859 Camdyn Gerlach Eau Claire, MI 7 6
7 142 KTM 913142 Mitch Merren Greenville, MI 6 7
8 333 KAW 5136255 Ethan Boon Livonia, MI 9 8
9 / YAM 5128294 Luke Bockheim Casnovia, MI 8 10

10 060 KAW 5062060 Ayden Colon-smith Ravenna, MI 10 9
11 32 KAW 2484894 Scott Fessenden White Cloud, MI 11 11
12 226 HON 2186914 Eddie Cruz Jr. Muskegon, MI 12 12
13 81 KAW 3405885 Jamie Steffes Jr White Cloud, MI 15 13
14 106 YAM 912549 Hayden Wood Greenville, MI 14 14
15 x YAM 5060302 Evan Brown Norton Shores, MI 13 16
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16 115 KTM 2221812 Zane Leutzinger Greenville, MI DNS 15
Race Results Race: 11 Printed:05:53 pm
Mini Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 4/ KTM 2206350 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 1 1
2 2 YAM 2367585 Travis Blain Muskegon, MI 2 2
3 11 KTM 2367592 Barrett Wethington Big Rapids, MI 6 3
4 115 KTM 2248641 Hayden Phillips Jenison, MI 5 4
5 994 KTM 3704994 Wade Vanderlind Sparta, MI 4 8
6 22 KTM 2320405 Skylar L. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 8 5
7 419 HSK 5040419 Laken Parker Middleville, MI 7 6
8 89 GAS 2441954 Charlie Lucas Grand Rapids, MI 10 7
9 3 KTM 2320447 Ryder C. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 9 10
10 43 KAW 2435581 Dominic Challinor Muskegon, MI 11 9
11 594 YAM 3528594 Ezra S. Newman Big Rapids, MI 12 11
12 616 KAW 5091852 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 13 12
13 44 KTM 2248639 Ty Mccormick Montague, MI 3 DSQ

Race Results Race: 12 Printed:05:53 pm
65 Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 774 HSK 2416640 Jett Sluder Berrien Springs, MI 2 1
2 124 KTM 5008995 Pratt Parker Ludington, MI 1 2
3 176 GAS 2321809 Tate Claerhout Cass City, MI 3 3
4 47 KTM 5015628 Berchel Johnson Twin Lake, MI 5 4
5 318 KTM 3914318 Jace Vanderlind Sparta, mi 6 5
6 138 GAS 5120507 Brody Hendricks Middleville, MI 4 7
7 527 HSK 2363604 Braylen Overkamp Twin Lake, MI 9 6
8 409 YAM 5014493 Justin Boyden Muskegon, MI 7 9
9 586 YAM 2367586 Zayne Ward White Cloud, MI 10 8
10 199 KTM 2363638 Parker Goerbig Muskegon, MI 8 10

DNS 247 HSK 5018926 Eli Aldana Las Vegas, NV DNS DNS
Race Results Race: 13 Printed:05:53 pm
Open C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 324 KTM 5010299 Jaden Brown Hudsonville, MI 1 1
2 197 KTM 5127020 Douglas Hornus Benton Harbor, MI 3 2
3 111 YAM 3258500 Ian Szalai Macomb, MI 2 4
4 124 GAS 2285487 Kyle Starr Howard City, MI 4 3
5 333 KAW 5136255 Ethan Boon Livonia, MI 6 6
6 142 KTM 913142 Mitch Merren Greenville, MI 8 5
7 115 KTM 2221812 Zane Leutzinger Greenville, MI 5 9
8 x YAM 5060302 Evan Brown Norton Shores, MI 7 8
9 106 YAM 912549 Hayden Wood Greenville, MI 10 7

10 7 YAM 5019282 Lucas Young Spring Lake, MI 9 10
11 173 HON 5130895 Caden Eppard Rothbury, MI 11 11
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DNF 7/ KAW 2482904 Andrew Scheid Kent City, MI DNF DNS
Race Results Race: 14 Printed:05:53 pm
Rad Dads A/B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 x KTM 433115 Adam D. Johns Freeport, MI 1 1
2 27 HSK 858227 Gunnar S. Carroll Traverse City, MI 3 2
3 955 YAM 248955 Michael Smith Ravenna, MI 2 4
4 7 KTM 5090029 Ross Busscher Zeeland, MI 5 3
5 1 YAM 648590 Jerry Stoken Kent City, MI 4 5
6 581 HSK 332581 Tyler A. Chandler Bay Port, MI 8 6
7 618 YAM 5018807 Benjamin Green Big Rapids, MI 10 7
8 718 KAW 595043 Matthew J. Kosc Spring Lake, MI 9 8
9 454 KTM 224717 Kirk Semlow Spring Lake, MI 11 9

10 450 YAM 350450 Sean Newman Big Rapids, MI 13 10
11 24 KTM 3384648 Jack Brown Hudsonville, MI 12 11
12 914 KAW 2407042 Herman Evelhoch Hesperia, MI 6 DNS
13 259 YAM 661259 Andrew Whitmore Cheboygan, MI 7 DNS
14 52 YAM 2249321 Scott M. Wahr Fruitport, MI 14 DNS

RAD DAD Beginner
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 234 KAW 5126532 Jameson Webster Jackson, MI 2 1
2 216 YAM 2427378 Brandon Kiok Comstock Park, MI 3 2
3 11 KTM 2393734 Cade Van Eyk Grand Haven, MI 1 4
4 28 KTM 2380656 Greg Sands Jr Ravenna, MI 4 3
5 625 HON 5018854 Robert Wilkinson Bitely, MI 5 5
6 048 KAW 5125941 Carlos Cardosa Newaygo, MI 7 7
7 404 KAW 5117404 Jeffery Evans Elsie, MI 9 6
8 060 KAW 536055 Dan Deyman Ravenna, MI 8 8
9 499 KAW 3839499 Robert Oleniczak Muskegon, MI 6 11

10 862 KTM 777794 Tony Sterk Brighton, MI 10 9
11 940 YAM 5073940 Richard Oleniczak Muskegon, MI 14 10
12 712 KAW 5122791 Charles Acker Dewitt, MI 12 12
13 17 KAW 5046777 Nathan Stuart Grant, MI 15 DNF
14 700 YAM 5098477 Gabriel Zwinger Trufant, MI 11 DNS
15 640 KTM 5141510 Jason Crockett Midland, MI 13 DNS

Race Results Race: 15 Printed:05:53 pm
Schoolboy 1
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 4/ KTM 2206350 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 1 1
2 82 GAS 2311828 Ryder Newman Big Rapids, MI 2 2
3 20/ KTM 2484872 Eric Scheid Kent City, MI 3 3
4 411 KTM 5065584 Krue Semlow Spring Lake, MI 5 4
5 4 YAM 3060713 Carter C. Crow Montague, MI 4 5
6 824 POL 2255112 Joey Jared Lansing, MI 6 6

Schoolboy 2
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Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 955 KTM 5041955 Mikel Wolgast Wheeler, MI 1 1
2 110 HSK 5134859 Camdyn Gerlach Eau Claire, MI 3 2
3 920 YAM 5052090 Harley J. Johnson Grant, MI 2 3
4 173 HON 5130895 Caden Eppard Rothbury, MI 4 4

Race Results Race: 16 Printed:05:53 pm
Open A
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 088 HON 230088 Max Smith Newaygo, MI 2 1
2 17 HON 2095052 Trever M. Wahr Fruitport, MI 1 DNS

Open B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 863 KTM 827863 Josh Alley Big Rapids, MI 1 1
2 11 KTM 1100962 Brady P. Fruge Harrison, MI 2 2
3 651 YAM 5015660 Zach Alley Big Rapids, MI 4 3
4 7 KTM 601485 Connor Leary Grand Haven, MI 3 4

Race Results Race: 17 Printed:05:53 pm
Pit Bike Big Guns (14 & up)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 4x HON 3149536 Kyle Crow Montague, MI 1 1
2 411 HON 5148980 Jon Adams Grand Haven, MI 2 2

DNS 333 KAW 5136255 Ethan Boon Livonia, MI DNS DNS
Pit Bike Young Guns (8-14)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 1 HON 5065584 Krue Semlow Spring Lake, MI 1 1
2 48 KAW 2311775 Dalton Miron Howard City, MI 2 3
3 4/ YAM 2380659 Logan Miller Fremont, MI 3 4
4 /4 HON 3060713 Carter C. Crow Montague, MI 6 2
5 23 HON 2350712 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 4 5
6 x YAM 2272001 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 5 6

Race Results Race: 21 Printed:05:53 pm
50 Trail - Limited (Little Air
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 462 YAM 5015535 Tucker Carpenter Spring Lake, MI 1 1
2 712 YAM 5095487 Andrew Acker Dewitt, MI 3 2
3 252 YAM 2301577 Adrian Sandborn Middleton, MI 2 3
4 646 YAM 5053629 Seth Dilts Coopersville, MI 4 4
5 18 YAM 5126534 Braxton Webster Jackson, MI 6 5
6 652 YAM 5091652 Brantley Stewart Riverdale, MI 5 6
7 111 YAM 2407039 Ella Betten Grand Rapids, MI 10 7
8 45 HON 2444485 Keegan Crickmore Montague, MI 7 10
9 118 HON 5139278 Charleigh Bradley Mc Bain, MI 12 8

10 590 YAM 2392802 Boston Stoken Gowen, MI 11 9
11 18x YAM 5097438 Tenley Claerhout Cass City, MI 8 14
12 7 YAM 5129969 Klay Kotecki Fremont, MI 13 11

352 YAM 5141321 Lily Aldana Las Vegas, NV
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13 9 18
14 46 YAM 2410432 Marcie Johnson Twin Lake, MI 17 12
15 228 YAM 2447204 Colson Woltjer Middleville, MI 14 17
16 22 YAM 2466331 Jovan Luther Coopersville, MI 16 16
17 5 YAM 2484898 Hayes Kralevic Muskegon, MI 15 19
18 732 YAM 5110720 Roczen Mccumber White Cloud, MI DNS 13
19 116 YAM 5116686 Oakley Bradley Mc Bain, MI DNS 15

DNS 641 YAM 2433276 Grayson Crockett Midland, MI DNS DNS
Race Results Race: 22 Printed:05:53 pm
65 Beginner (Little Air)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 44 KTM 5092707 Arion Spira Muskegon, MI 2 1
2 199 KTM 2374956 Joey Betten Grand Rapids, MI 1 2
3 086 KAW 5018086 Faris Stuart Grant, MI 3 4
4 111 KAW 2436168 Carter Jaszcz Mesick, MI 5 3
5 843 KAW 2439843 Seth Hunt Newaygo, MI 4 5
6 / KAW 2484900 Dixie Mckinney Muskegon, MI 6 6

Race Results Race: 23 Printed:05:53 pm
50 Wobbler** 1 (Little Air)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 442 YAM 2456586 Brayden Haman Hastings, MI 2 3
2 258 YAM 2421183 Braxton Hage Jenison, MI 5 1
3 102 YAM 5103472 Huxley Cnossen Jenison, MI 4 2
4 498 YAM 5125935 Jude Mccleary Muskegon, MI 1 6
5 519 KTM 2468155 Slate Miner Defiance, OH 6 4
6 12 KTM 5018929 Ryder Aldana Loas Vegas, NV 3 8
7 512 YAM 5088317 Zeke Koetje Hudsonville, MI 7 5
8 105 YAM 5143725 Dan Bryan Charlotte, MI 8 7
9 518 KTM 5096634 Charles Price Iii Pierson, MI 10 12
10 10 YAM 5137156 Ava Krueger Curtice, OH 9 13
11 641 YAM 2433276 Grayson Crockett Midland, MI 14 9
12 140 YAM 5137157 Elaina Krueger Curtice, OH 13 10
13 111 YAM 2472096 Ava Betten Grand Rapids, MI 12 11
14 6 YAM 5139240 Paxton Zwinger Trufant, MI 11 16
15 228 YAM 2447204 Colson Woltjer Middleville, MI 16 14
16 7 YAM 5145721 Greyson Whitmore Levering, MI 15 15
17 3 YAM 5132616 Lennon Vaneyk Grand Haven, MI 18 17
18 399 YAM 5139958 Asher Alley Mount Pleasant, MI 17 18

Race Results Race: 24 Printed:05:53 pm
50 SS Limited (Little Air)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 x COB 5015535 Tucker Carpenter Spring Lake, MI 1 1
2 712 YAM 5095487 Andrew Acker Dewitt, MI 2 2
3 932 KTM 2444933 Noah Boynton Dowagiac, MI 3 3
4 18 YAM 5126534 Braxton Webster Jackson, MI 6 4
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5 691 KTM 2452691 Colton Streng Brighton, MI 5 5
6 7 YAM 5129969 Klay Kotecki Fremont, MI 4 6

Race Results Race: 25 Printed:05:53 pm
StaCyc 12edrive
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 157 HSK 5091574 Reid Olson West Olive, MI 1 1
2 282 Unk 5141260 Cannon Mckinney Muskegon, MI 2 2
3 10 HSK 2472052 Avery Olson West Olive, MI 3 3
4 623 Unk 5146623 Hudson Mccleary Muskegon, MI 4 4

StaCyc 16edrive
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 258 KTM 2421183 Braxton Hage Jenison, MI 1 1
2 102 YAM 5103472 Huxley Cnossen Jenison, MI 2 2
3 512 Unk 5088317 Zeke Koetje Hudsonville, MI 4 4
4 44 KTM 5130062 Jameson Symmes Alto, MI 3 5
5 5 Unk 2484898 Hayes Kralevic Muskegon, MI 6 6
6 518 KTM 5096634 Charles Price Iii Pierson, MI 5 7
7 116 HON 5139278 Charleigh Bradley Mc Bain, MI DNS 3

Race Results Race: 26 Printed:05:53 pm
Trailblazer (Little Air)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 843 HON 2439843 Seth Hunt Newaygo, MI 1 1
2 086 KAW 5018086 Faris Stuart Grant, MI 2 2
3 48 KAW 2423976 Arie Spira Muskegon, MI 3 3
4 64 HON 2472064 Bryer Dodde Marne, MI 4 4
5 257 HON 5138257 Lexington Batch Muskegon, MI 6 5
6 352 YAM 5141321 Lily Aldana Las Vegas, NV 5 6

Trailblazer Sr.(Little Air)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 / HON 2484899 Chevelle Mckinney Muskegon, MI 1 1
Race Results Race: 27 Printed:05:53 pm
50 Jr./Sr. Beginner (Little Ai
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 123 COB 2444932 Dane Boynton Dowagiac, MI 1 1
2 187 YAM 2301577 Adrian Sandborn Middleton, MI 2 2
3 7 KTM 2411059 Stone Miner Defiance, OH 3 3
4 978 KTM 5092978 Riley Stewart Riverdale, MI 4 4
5 12 KTM 5018929 Ryder Aldana Loas Vegas, NV 8 6
6 691 KTM 2452691 Colton Streng Brighton, MI 6 8
7 720 KTM 5110720 Roczen Mccumber White Cloud, MI 10 5
8 980 COB 5144372 Rogen Conaway Jackson, MI 9 7
9 712 KTM 5095487 Andrew Acker Dewitt, MI 7 9
10 759 COB 2452759 Maddox Medema Muskegon, MI 5 DNS
11 44 KTM 5130062 Jameson Symmes Alto, MI 11 DNS
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